Place

60

Bib#

4744
4595
4735
4891
4732
4737
4601
4893
4596
4482
4594
4739
4734
4736
4645
4731
4481
4580
4817
4875
4874
4590
4902
4971
4814
4812
4896
4505
4821
4923
4876
4654
4890
5041
4484
4559
4824
4742
4886
4738
4593
4918
4486
4642
4981
4926
4655
5044
4975
4567
4500
4560
4925
4921
4894
4974
4922
5047
4898
4888

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School

Osceola,
September 21,

Wisconsin
2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*kk% Girlg'

Rachael Ulrich
Bella Simmons
Alli Fogelberg
Adeline Goeltl
Chole Backlund
Caroline Gearin
Isabella Williams
Erin Huerta
Kinzie Strong
Bekah Luckwaldt
Kendall Schutz
Arieana Hayton
Shaylee Feske

Tia Foster

Alya Meyer

Ari Backlund
Elizabeth Berndt
Emily Bethell
Megan Gilles

Fran Kevan
Brittany Clark
Gabrielle Moede
Kristen Vensland
Sierra Braund
Grace Dickey
Samantha Braunlich
Olson Mia

Sophie Vogel
Ellie Groskopf
Lydia Hannack
Emmery Nielsen
Alexis Slater
Marissa German
Emily Doriott
Morgan Margelofsky
Mirlande Brande
Molly Thomley
Margaret Nalen
Brycen Chladek
Cecila Gustafson
Samantha Peterson
Claire Anderson
Julia Ramlow
Tristin Kreuser-Peterson
Alise Wiehl

Grace Webb
Savanna Trittelwitz
Jenna Gomulak
Abby Jensen

Ella Tretsven
CeCe Groh

Ellie Eklof

Kari Hybben
Alison Grahm
Megan Larse
Emily Hahn
Kaitlin Grahm
Felicity Lamb
Roxanne Ring
Samantha DeGeest

9/21/2019 11:51AM

5000 Meter Run ****

Osceola
Glenwood City
Osceola
Somerset
Osceola

Osceola
Glenwood City
Somerset
Glenwood City
Baldwin-Woodville
Glenwood City
Osceola

Osceola

Osceola
Grantsburg
Osceola
Baldwin-Woodville
Glenwood City
Prescott

Shell Lake
Shell Lake
Glenwood City
Somerset

St. Croix Falls
Prescott
Prescott
Somerset
Ellsworth
Prescott

Spring valley
Shell Lake
Grantsburg
Somerset
Webster
Baldwin-Woodville
Frederic
Prescott
Osceola
Somerset
Osceola
Glenwood City
Spring Vvalley
Baldwin-Woodville
Grantsburg

St. Croix Falls
Spring valley
Grantsburg
Webster

St. Croix Falls
Frederic
Ellsworth
Frederic

Spring Vvalley
Spring valley
Somerset

St. Croix Falls
Spring Valley
Webster
Somerset
Somerset
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Place

98

Bib#

4483
4652
4487
4586
4644
4816
4813
4740
4969
4579
4741
4504
4503
4822
4501
4887
4820
4895
4745
4976
4485
4597
5042
4488
4499
4819
4889
5048
4815
4502
4563
4566
4641
4602
4897
4899
4892
5045

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Laura Luckwaldt
Belle Quimby
Greta Weyer

Ella Knops

Hope McKinley
Grace Gale

Elsie Dempsey-Rice
Evelyn Lutz
Payden Bainbridge
Annika Bauman
Isabelle Measner
Jolene Schultz
Raye Schmalstig
Shelby Sizemore
Delaney Huff
Libby Churchich
Isabella Lonetti
Madie Linka

Mari Valbuena
Aleah Jensen
Grace Mentink
Alex Swanepoel
Dahlia Dorn
Klara Wood
Trinity Borst
Emily Linder
Emily Driscoll
Grace McCool
Afton Gale

Ann Lundstrom
Rose King

Ember Rosenau
Alex Kammeyer
Whittnie Wittmer
Emma Miller
Leslie Sanchez
Grace Hayes
Arwen Gustafson

9/21/2019 11:51AM

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Osceola, Wisconsin

September 21,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls'

5000 Meter Run ****

Baldwin-Woodville
Grantsburg
Baldwin-Woodville
Glenwood City
Grantsburg
Prescott

Prescott

Osceola

St. Croix Falls
Glenwood City
Osceola

Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Prescott
Ellsworth
Somerset

Prescott

Somerset

Osceola

St. Croix Falls
Baldwin-Woodville
Glenwood City
Webster
Baldwin-Woodville
Ellsworth
Prescott

Somerset

Webster

Prescott
Ellsworth
Frederic

Frederic
Grantsburg
Glenwood City
Somerset

Somerset

Somerset

Webster
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Place TmPl

60

VWoOJOUTdk WM

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Bib#

4744
4595
4735
4891
4732
4737
4601
4893
4596
4482
4594
4739
4734
4736
4645
4481
4580
4817
4875
4874
4590
4902
4971
4814
4812
4896
4505
4821
4923
4876
4654
4890
5041
4484
4559
4824
4886
4593
4918
4486
4642
4981
4926
4655
5044
4975
4567
4500
4560
4925
4921
4894
4974
4922
5047
4483
4652
4487
4644
4816

9/21/2019 11

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Wisconsin

Osceola,
September 21,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity Results ***xx*

Rachael Ulrich
Bella Simmons
Alli Fogelberg
Adeline Goeltl
Chole Backlund
Caroline Gearin
Isabella Williams
Erin Huerta
Kinzie Strong
Bekah Luckwaldt
Kendall Schutz
Arieana Hayton
Shaylee Feske

Tia Foster

Alya Meyer
Elizabeth Berndt
Emily Bethell
Megan Gilles

Fran Kevan
Brittany Clark
Gabrielle Moede
Kristen Vensland
Sierra Braund
Grace Dickey
Samantha Braunlich
Olson Mia

Sophie Vogel
Ellie Groskopf
Lydia Hannack
Emmery Nielsen
Alexis Slater
Marissa German
Emily Doriott
Morgan Margelofsky
Mirlande Brande
Molly Thomley
Brycen Chladek
Samantha Peterson
Claire Anderson
Julia Ramlow
Tristin Kreuser-Peterson
Alise Wiehl

Grace Webb
Savanna Trittelwitz
Jenna Gomulak
Abby Jensen

Ella Tretsven
CeCe Groh

Ellie Eklof

Kari Hybben
Alison Grahm
Megan Larse
Emily Hahn
Kaitlin Grahm
Felicity Lamb
Laura Luckwaldt
Belle Quimby
Greta Weyer

Hope McKinley
Grace Gale

:51AM

Osceola

Glenwood City
Osceola

Somerset

Osceola

Osceola

Glenwood City
Somerset

Glenwood City
Baldwin-Woodville
Glenwood City
Osceola

Osceola

Osceola
Grantsburg
Baldwin-Woodville
Glenwood City
Prescott

Shell Lake

Shell Lake
Glenwood City
Somerset

St. Croix Falls
Prescott

Prescott

Somerset
Ellsworth
Prescott

Spring Valley
Shell Lake
Grantsburg
Somerset

Webster
Baldwin-Woodville
Frederic

Prescott

Somerset

Glenwood City
Spring Valley
Baldwin-Woodville
Grantsburg

St. Croix Falls
Spring Valley
Grantsburg
Webster

St. Croix Falls
Frederic
Ellsworth
Frederic

Spring Valley
Spring Valley
Somerset

St. Croix Falls
Spring Valley
Webster
Baldwin-Woodville
Grantsburg
Baldwin-Woodville
Grantsburg
Prescott

Page 1
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Place TmPl

75

72

Bib#

4813
4969
4504
4503
4501
4976
4485
5042
4499
5048
4502
4563
4566
4641
5045

9/21/2019 11

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School

Osceola,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity Results ***xx*

Elsie Dempsey-Rice
Payden Bainbridge
Jolene Schultz
Raye Schmalstig
Delaney Huff
Aleah Jensen
Grace Mentink
Dahlia Dorn
Trinity Borst
Grace McCool

Ann Lundstrom
Rose King

Ember Rosenau
Alex Kammeyer
Arwen Gustafson

:51AM

Prescott

St. Croix Falls
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Ellsworth

St. Croix Falls
Baldwin-Woodville
Webster
Ellsworth
Webster
Ellsworth
Frederic
Frederic
Grantsburg
Webster

Page 2
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Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Wisconsin

Osceola,

September 21, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Osceola

www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Girls' Varsity Team Score **x*x*

(22:06.6

Rachael Ulrich
Alli Fogelberg
Chole Backlund
Caroline Gearin
Arieana Hayton
Shaylee Feske
Tia Foster

Glenwood City

(23:04.0

Bella Simmons
Isabella Williams
Kinzie Strong
Kendall Schutz
Emily Bethell
Gabrielle Moede
Samantha Peterson

Somerset

(24:10.8

Adeline Goeltl
Erin Huerta
Kristen Vensland
Olson Mia
Marissa German
Brycen Chladek
Megan Larse

Prescott

(25:19.5

Megan Gilles

Grace Dickey
Samantha Braunlich
Ellie Groskopf
Molly Thomley
Grace Gale

Elsie Dempsey-Rice

Baldwin-Woodville

(25:36.8

Bekah Luckwaldt
Elizabeth Berndt
Morgan Margelofsky
Julia Ramlow

Laura Luckwaldt
Greta Weyer

Grace Mentink

110:33.0 2:33.5)

115:19.6 2:45.2)

120:53.9 4:00.1)

126:37.2 1:44.4)

128:03.8 4:43.7)



Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Wisconsin

Osceola,

September 21, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Grantsburg

www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Girls' Varsity Team Score **x*x*

(26:15.2

Alya Meyer
Alexis Slater

Tristin Kreuser-Peterson 9
Savanna Trittelwitz 12

Belle Quimby
Hope McKinley
Alex Kammeyer

Spring Valley

(26:49.8

Lydia Hannack
Claire Anderson
Grace Webb

Kari Hybben
Alison Grahm
Kaitlin Grahm

St. Croix Falls

(27:02.3

Sierra Braund
Alise Wiehl

Abby Jensen

Emily Hahn

Payden Bainbridge
Aleah Jensen

Ellsworth

(28:13.3

Sophie Vogel
Cece Groh
Jolene Schultz
Raye Schmalstig
Delaney Huff
Trinity Borst
Ann Lundstrom

Webster

(28:44.2

Emily Doriott
Jenna Gomulak
Felicity Lamb
Dahlia Dorn
Grace McCool
Arwen Gustafson

131:15.8 4:08.0)

134:08.8 1:52.9)

135:11.5 3:43.6)

141:06.3 3:59.8)

143:41.0 5:31.6)



Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Osceola, Wisconsin
September 21, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Girls' Varsity Team Score **x*x*

11. 261 Frederic (29:13.0 146:04.8 6:30.5)

1 32 Mirlande Brande 12 26:10.6
2 44 Ella Tretsven 10 27:31.1
3 46 Ellie Eklof 10 27:36.7
4 69 Rose King 12 32:05.3
5 70 Ember Rosenau 9 32:41.1



Place TmPl

23

11

12
13

Bib#

4731
4742
4738
4898
4888
4586
4740
4579
4741
4822
4887
4820
4895
4745
4597
4488
4819
4889
4815
4602
4897
4899
4892

9/21/2019 11

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k%x%x Girls'

Ari Backlund
Margaret Nalen
Cecila Gustafson
Roxanne Ring
Samantha DeGeest
Ella Knops
Evelyn Lutz
Annika Bauman
Isabelle Measner
Shelby Sizemore
Libby Churchich
Isabella Lonetti
Madie Linka

Mari Valbuena
Alex Swanepoel
Klara Wood
Emily Linder
Emily Driscoll
Afton Gale
Whittnie Wittmer
Emma Miller
Leslie Sanchez
Grace Hayes

:51AM

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School

Osceola,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Junior Varsity Results ***x*

Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Somerset
Somerset
Glenwood City
Osceola
Glenwood City
Osceola
Prescott
Somerset
Prescott
Somerset
Osceola
Glenwood City
Baldwin-Woodville
Prescott
Somerset
Prescott
Glenwood City
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Page 1
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Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Osceola, Wisconsin
September 21, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%*x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

1. 19 Osceola (26:49.4 134:06.7 4:51.9)
1 1 Ari Backlund 12 24:03.5
2 2 Margaret Nalen 9 26:16.0
3 3 Cecila Gustafson 9 26:17.2
4 6 Evelyn Lutz 9 28:34.6
5 7 Isabelle Measner 9 28:55.4
6 ( 10) Mari Valbuena 12 30:19.4
2. 37 Somerset (29:23.5 146:57.5 3:39.5)
1 4 Roxanne Ring 10 27:52.6
2 5 Samantha Degeest 10 27:54.7
3 8 Libby Churchich 9 29:36.6
4 9 Madie Linka 10 30:01.5
5 11 Emily Driscoll 10 31:32.1
6 ( 12) Emma Miller 10 34:55.3
7 ( 13) Leslie Sanchez 10 39:21.0



Place TmPl

60

52
53

54
55

4780

9/21/2019 11

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School

Osceola,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**kx*x Gi

Hattie Antonich
Ryeah Oehlke
Ella Schutz
Adeline Langer
Merri Johnson
Aubrey Wittenberg
Ilie Jensen
Marah Benedict
Hadley Bainbridge
Lavinia Kool
Elletta Uddin
Adelyn Ellefson
Lizzy Treague
Kya Krenz

Elle Treague
Sophie Gillingham
Nicole Lynes
Haylie Hannah
Majesty Rehbein
Eliza Paulson
Gabriella Williams
Faith Parmeter
Rylee Hall
Katlyn Doehrmann
Natalie Bolstad
Linnea Freer
Addyson Allsop
Adeline Giebel
Adriana Anderson
Shannon Fritts
Liberty Groh
Hope Heutmaker
Jocelyn Boyle
Natelle McCarthy
Lucy Braund

Emma Buck

Elsja Meijer
Tessa Wagner
Elizabeth Perry
Julia Boyle

Lily Hansford
Alee Warp

Lana Erickson
Payton Waidelich
Audrey Mathison
Chloe VanWatermeul
Morgan Johnson
Madi Johnson
Isabella Stein
Kayla Kressin
Norah Bjelland
Noelle Doornink
Miley Smith
Olivia Harer
Abigail Michels
Megan Harmon

Ana Ulrich
Kaylie Moore
Olivia Pagenkopf
Addison Symons

:51AM

rls'

en
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Middle School 2 Mile Run ***%*

Frederic

Glenwood City

Viking Middle School
Viking Middle School
Osceola MS

Ellsworth Middle School
St. Croix Falls

New Richmond Middle School
St. Croix Falls

Viking Middle School
Osceola MS

Osceola MS

Webster

Osceola MS

Webster

Osceola MS

Prescott Middle School
Glenwood City

Grantsburg

Grantsburg

Glenwood City

Prescott Middle School
Osceola MS

New Richmond Middle School
Viking Middle School
Viking Middle School
Prescott Middle School
Osceola MS

Viking Middle School
Viking Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Viking Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Glenwood City

St. Croix Falls

Spring Valley Middle School
Glenwood City

Glenwood City

New Richmond Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Frederic

Prescott Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
New Richmond Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Webster

St. Croix Falls

Spring Valley Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Grantsburg

Grantsburg

Viking Middle School
Viking Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Grantsburg

Osceola MS

Grantsburg

Prescott Middle School
Osceola MS

Page 1
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Place TmPl

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

64 4697

65 4852

66 4944
67 4699

68 5040

69 4972

70 4851
71 4582

72 4979

73 5049

74 4562

9/21/2019 11

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School

Osceola,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**k%x%x Girls'

Brooke Aaron
Abby Thompson
Kamryn Brodie
Lauren Bigaouette
Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe
Anna Lindquist
Piper Olson
Makayla Weyer
Marley Coe

Clara Lundquist
Nora Feuerhelm
Ashlyn Huff

Kira Martin
Kelly-Jo Hansen
Piper Thompson
Nora Boles

Brooke Mcdonald
Evah Butts

Jaedyn Perez Figueroa
Andrea Esterby
Kendra Wright
Carly Girdeen
Emma-Rae Hines
Emma Yannish
Jillian Boumeester
Josie Pechacek
Kloie Donley
Miranda Halverson
Lillian Clark
Amelia Chartrand
Maggie McHardy
Ruby Bernick
Getchen Draxler
Annika Hall

Zoe Larson

Alivia Foss
Nevaeh Nwachuwuku
Addison Northup
Tessa Schmidt
Jianna Jean

Irys Hitzeman
Cheyanne Cook
Ella Peterson
Anna McKinley
Raeann Traynor
Claire Johnson
Danika Ramirez
Emily Tews
Maddison Clark
Kaytlynn Harrison
Kalena Beyer
Addison Nelson
Stacie Hansen
Isabelle Johnson
Emelyn Schulte
Ella Stangl

Mary Lundstrom
Hailey Staples
Ashley Gordon
Emily Hill

:51AM

Middle School 2 Mile Run ***%*

ANOANAJOOANANNHOANONOAIIANANJOANOJANOIANIJOoOAAONONNONN0MOANANOOJOoOAANANANANAIJIAJOON0JOAJIOAAONO J00 J0 00

Frederic

Spring Valley Middle School
New Richmond Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Frederic

Viking Middle School
Grantsburg

Viking Middle School
Webster

Frederic

Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
New Richmond Middle School
Grantsburg

Osceola MS

Prescott Middle School
Osceola MS

Spring Valley Middle School
New Richmond Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Osceola MS

Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Viking Middle School

New Richmond Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Webster

Viking Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School

St. Croix Falls

Ellsworth Middle School
Prescott Middle School
Glenwood City

Ellsworth Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Osceola MS

St. Croix Falls

Viking Middle School
Prescott Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Viking Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Grantsburg

Spring Valley Middle School
Osceola MS

Spring Valley Middle School
Glenwood City

Ellsworth Middle School
Glenwood City

Spring Valley Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Grantsburg

Ellsworth Middle School
Prescott Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Webster

Viking Middle School
Frederic

Page 2
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Place TmPl

125

Bib#

4778
5043
4649
4651
5012

9/21/2019 11

Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Wisconsin
September 21, 2019

Osceola,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

Elise Pratt

Sarah Formanek

Pressly Olson

Kate Peterson

Mia Voorhees
:51AM

Osceola MS

Webster

Grantsburg
Grantsburg

Viking Middle School

Page 3



Chieftain Invitational

Osceola Intermediate School

Wisconsin
2019

Osceola,
September 21,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*%x%x%x Girls'

Osceola MS

www.accuracetiming. com

(15:37.2

Merri Johnson
Elletta Uddin
Adelyn Ellefson
Kya Krenz

Sophie Gillingham
Rylee Hall
Adeline Giebel

Viking Middle School

(15:35.9

Ella Schutz
Adeline Langer
Lavinia Kool
Natalie Bolstad
Linnea Freer
Adriana Anderson
Shannon Fritts

Glenwood City

(16:13.1

Ryeah Oehlke
Haylie Hannah
Gabriella Williams
Natelle McCarthy
Elsja Meijer
Tessa Wagner
Getchen Draxler

Ellsworth Middle School

(16:37.8

Aubrey Wittenberg
Liberty Groh

Jocelyn Boyle

Julia Boyle

Chloe Vanwatermeulen
Kayla Kressin
Abigail Michels

Prescott Middle School

(16:54.6

Nicole Lynes
Faith Parmeter
Addyson Allsop
Alee Warp

Olivia Pagenkopf
Nora Boles

Ruby Bernick

Middle School Team Score ***x*

78:05.6 1:10.6)

77:59.1 1:41.3)

81:05.4 2:17.9)

83:08.8 2:29.8)

84:32.6 2:18.8)



Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Osceola, Wisconsin
September 21, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*%x%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

6. 166 St. Croix Falls (17:10.2 85:50.6 6:01.1)
1 7 1Ilie Jensen 7 14:56.4
2 9 Hadley Bainbridge 7 15:25.4
3 34 Lucy Braund 6 17:01.6
4 47 Madi Johnson 6 17:29.7
5 69 Amelia Chartrand 6 20:57.5
6 ( 72) Nevaeh Nwachuwuku 6 21:17.6

7. 171 New Richmond Middle School (16:56.2 84:40.6 3:34.6)

1 8 Marah Benedict 7 8
2 24 Katlyn Doehrmann 8 5
3 38 Elizabeth Perry 8 .1
4 43 Payton Waidelich 7 17:19.8
5 58 Kamryn Brodie 8 4
6 ( 64) Kira Martin 7 5
7 ( 67) Jaedyn Perez Figueroa 7 4

8. 193 Grantsburg (17:13.8 86:08.6 2:11.7)

1 19 Majesty Rehbein 6 5
2 20 Eliza Paulson 7 6
3 50 Norah Bjelland 6 .0
4 51 Noelle Doornink 7 17:54.3
5 53 Megan Harmon 6 2
6 ( 54) Kaylie Moore 6 5
7 ( 61) Piper Olson 6 1

9. 204 Webster (17:53.2 89:26.0 4:51.1)

1 13 Lizzy Treague 6 2
2 15 Elle Treague 6 4
3 46 Morgan Johnson 8 .5
4 62 Marley Coe 6 19:35.6
5 68 Kloie Donley 6 3
6 ( 73) Hailey Staples 6 4
7 ( 75) Sarah Formanek 8 5

10. 220 Frederic (17:48.0 88:59.6 5:16.1)

1 1 Hattie Antonich 6 4
2 40 Lily Hansford 7 .4
3 56 Brooke Aaron 6 18:40.9
4 60 Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe 8 4
5 63 Clara Lundgquist 7 5
6 ( 74) Emily Hill 6 7



Chieftain Invitational
Osceola Intermediate School
Osceola, Wisconsin
September 21, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*%x%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

11. 226 Spring Valley Middle School (17:35.3 87:56.4 1:38.5)

1 35 Emma Buck 6
2 42 Lana Erickson 6
3 44 Audrey Mathison 7 .
4 48 Isabella Stein 7 17:31.
5 57 Abby Thompson 8
6 ( 59) Lauren Bigaouette 7
7 ( 66) Evah Butts 6
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